E
E
height adjustable
�nursing bench
CONVENIENT AND ADAPTABLE FOR VARIOUS
ACTIVITIES INVOLVED IN THE CARE OF PEOPLE
WITH DISABILITIES
When a person needs to be cared for, it is

	 Weight loading capacity is 200 kg
	 3 year guarantee
Order Code:
EP-R8538021 - 1800 mm, with electric motor and safety rail
EP-R8533021 - 1300 mm, with electric motor and safety rail
FIXED HEIGHT NURSING BENCH:
When the bench is mounted at the recommended height, the lying
surface height is 865 mm above floor. Includes flexible hose, 1500 mm.
Order Code:
EP-R8528021  - 1800 mm, with safety rail
EP-R8523021  - 1300 mm, with safety rail
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE CHANGE TABLE:
	 For dry area use
	 Electrically powered
	 Height adjustable from 300 mm – 1000 mm
Order Code:
EP-R8772000  – 1300 mm
EP-R8773000  – 1800 mm
EP-RB1922000  – safety rail
also available:
1910
750 123
798